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Laguna Beach, Relaxed Sling Chaise Lounge

Product Info

Specifications

Upright Height
(in.)

Width (in.)
Depth (in.)

Seat Height (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Stack Quantity

Laguna Beach, Relaxed Sling Chaise Lounge
Product No.: 752032

39.5

31
81.5
15

33.5
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